

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29793/2010

CHANDRIBAI GUPTA(D) THR. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURUCHARAN KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

As last chance, petitioner has to file outcome of
dasti service.

Call for the report from the concerned Court also.

List again on 13.2.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj